A60
Classic Bulbs FAMILY DATASHEET
© Copyright 2021. All rights reserved by MEGAMAN©
Page 1 of 14 01 September 2021
Version 1.0
Data subject to change

Temp.
Dimmable Weighted
Energy
Consumption
Energy
Class
Housing
Colour
Photo
W W  lm K   hrs °C  kWh/1000hrs
Cold Weather Lamp Non-Dim | Smart
LG7109.5v1 - 60 9.5 E27 810 2700 SDCM ≤6 ≥ Ra80 15000 -40 to +45 NO 10 A+ white 1
LG7109.5v1 710619/
MM10619
60 9.5 E27 810 4000 SDCM ≤6 ≥ Ra80 15000 -40 to +45 NO 10 A+ white 1
LG7110.5v1 - 75 10.5 E27 1055 2700 SDCM ≤6 ≥ Ra80 15000 -40 to +45 NO 11 - white 1
LG7110.5v1 710620/
MM10620
75 10.5 E27 1055 4000 SDCM ≤6 ≥ Ra80 15000 -40 to +45 NO 11 - white 1
High Temperature Lamp Non-Dim | Smart
A60
Classic Bulbs FAMILY DATASHEET
© Copyright 2021. All rights reserved by MEGAMAN©
Page 4 of 14 01 September 2021
Version 1.0
Data subject to change
LG7104.5 710618/
MM10618
40 4.5 E27 470 2700 SDCM ≤6 ≥ Ra80 25000 at
40°C
-30 to +60 NO 5 A++ white 1
LG7104.5 - 40 4.5 E27 470 4000 SDCM ≤6 ≥ Ra80 25000 at
40°C
-30 to +60 NO 5 A++ white 1
LG7106.7 - 60 6.7 E27 810 2700 SDCM ≤6 ≥ Ra80 25000 at
40°C
-30 to +60 NO 7 A++ white 1
LG7106.7 - 60 6.7 E27 810 4000 SDCM ≤6 ≥ Ra80 25000 at
40°C

© Copyright 2021. All rights reserved by MEGAMAN©
Page 10 of 14 01 September 2021
Version 1.0
Data subject to change
Model no. Cap Base H D Weight
mm mm g
LG7105.5 B22 107 60 29
LG7105.5 E27 109 60 27
LG7104.5 E27 109 60 30
LG7106dR9 B22 107 60 39
LG7106dR9 E27 109 60 39
LG7106wR9 E27 109 60 -
LG7106.7 E27 109 60 32
LG7109wR9 E27 109 60 -
LG7109.5 B22 107 60 27
LG7109.5 E27 109 60 27
tLG7109.5dR9 B22 107 60 52
tLG7109.5dR9 E27 109 60 52
LG7109.5v1 E27 109 60 27
LG7110 B22 107 60 27
LG7110 E27 109 60 31
LG7110.5v1 E27 109 60 27